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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork
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Victimization 71%  Washoe County School
74% District

a5

since last survey

15,305 responses
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Adult Respect

Your average

68%

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

District average:  71%  Washoe County School District

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.
Strongly Agree 13% . 1998
Agree 46% 6940
Disagree 27% 4153
Strongly Disagree 13% . 2018

~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.3: The rules are very clear at my school.

strongly Agree 20%  [JJJJj 3069
Agree 60% 9039
Disagree 15% 2272
Strongly Disagree 5% I 758

Favorable: 80%

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.
Strongly Agree 13% . 1996
Agree 51% 7766
Disagree 24% 3639
Strongly Disagree 1% . 1717

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%
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Adult Support

Your average Change

70% v2

) District average: 72% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: My teachers think | can get high grades in their Q.2: My teachers connect what | am doing in school to
classes if | try hard enough. life outside of the classroom.
Strongly Agree 35% - 5362 Strongly Agree 1% . 1613
Agree 55% 8355 Agree 45% 6742
Disagree 6% 909 Disagree 32% 4804
Strongly Disagree 3% I 496 Strongly Disagree 13% . 1908

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 91% 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%
Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school. Q.4: If | am absent, there is a teacher or some other

adult at school that will notice my absence.
Strongly Agree 16% - 2419

Agree 55% 8323
Disagree 20% 2994

strongly Agree 19% [} 2930
Agree 56% 8392
Disagree 16% 2422

Strongly Disagree 9% .1347
Strongly Disagree 9% .1349

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 71%
1 from last survey Favorable: 75%
Q.5: Teachers understand my problems. Q.6: My teachers care about me.
Strongly Agree 8% [ 1203 strongly Agree 15%  [JJJj 2262
Agree 42% 6316 Agree 62% 9255
Disagree 33% 4981 Disagree 16% 2341
Strongly Disagree 17% - 2530 Strongly Disagree 8% l 153
~ 1 from last survey Favorable: 50% 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 77%
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Q.7: My teachers make me feel good about myself.

strongly Agree  11%  [JJ] 1675
Agree 59% 8767
Disagree 21% 3167
Strongly Disagree 9% . 1340

1 from last survey Favorable: 70%
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Attitudes Towards Substance Use

Your average Change

69% a1

since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

District average:  69% Washoe County School District

Q.1: How much do you think people risk harming
themselves physically or in other ways...if they use
marijuana once or twice a week?

Greatrisk 15% [JJjj 2310

Moderate risk 23%
Slight risk 30%

3510
4545

Norisk 31% [ 4655

1 from last survey

Favorable: 39%

Q.3: How much do you think people risk harming
themselves physically or in other ways...if they take
one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage nearly
every day?

Greatrisk 37% [ 5524

Moderate risk 33% 4971
Slight risk  19% 2845
Norisk 11% [ 1687

« 1 from last survey

Favorable: 70%

Q.5: How wrong do your parents feel it would be for
you to...use marijuana?

Very wrong 54% _ 8140

Wrong 21% 3154
A little bit wrong  13% 2009
Notatallwrong 1% [l 1713

0 from last survey

Favorable: 75%
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Q.2: How much do you think people risk harming
themselves physically or in other ways...if they use
prescription drugs that are not prescribed to them?

Greatrisk 48% || NN 7157

Moderate risk 29% 4389
Slight risk  14% 2082
Norisk 9% [J] 1379

0 from last survey

Favorable: 77%

Q.4: How wrong do your parents feel it would be for
you to...have one or two drinks of an alcoholic
beverage nearly every day?

Very wrong 63% _ 9489

Wrong 22% 3300
A little bit wrong 9% 1339
Not at all wrong 6% I 894

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 85%

Q.6: How wrong do your parents feel it would be for
you to...use prescription drugs not prescribed to you?

verywrong 74% || NI 66

Wrong 16% 2415
A little bit wrong 5% 695
Notatallwrong 5% [] 739

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 90%
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Q.7: How wrong do your peers feel it would be for you
to...have one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage
nearly every day?
Very wrong 30% - 4566
Wrong 30% 4521
A little bit wrong 23% 3516
Not at all wrong 16% - 2406

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 61%

Q.9: How wrong do your peers feel it would be for you
to...use prescription drugs not prescribed to you?

Very wrong 46% _ 6871

Wrong 29% 4372
A little bit wrong 14% 2158
Notatallwrong 1% [ 1611

0 from last survey

Favorable: 75%
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Q.8: How wrong do your peers feel it would be for you
to...use marijuana?

Very wrong 24% - 3669
Wrong 21% 3143
A little bit wrong 21% 3212

Not at all wrong 33% - 4979

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 45%
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Bullying

Your average Change

54% 0

since last survey

15,305 responses

District average:

_PANORAMA

54% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied.

Strongly Disagree 17% - 2521
Disagree 51% 7707
Agree 25% 3754
Strongly Agree 7% l1052

Favorable: 68%

0 from last survey

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (i.e., Facebook™,
email, and instant message).
Strongly Disagree 12% . 1733
Disagree 32% 4826
Agree 38% 5673
strongly Agree 18% [l 2734

Favorable: 44%

0 from last survey

Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.

Strongly Agree 7%
Agree 42%

Disagree 36%
Strongly Disagree 15%

6301
5368

¥ 2 from last survey
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Favorable: 49%

www.panoramaed.com



‘—  High Schools
f— 2019-20 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

High School

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: What do you plan to do after you graduate high
school (select all that apply)

Do not have a plan for 6% I 1778
after high school

Do not think | will 2% | 665
graduate high school
Attend a 4-year 31% [ o165
college/university
Attend a 2-year 9% . 2677
college/university
Attend a careeror 8% l 2314
technical school
Work full-ime 1% [ 3302
Work part-time  14% [l 4142
Serve in the military 6% I 1705
Gapyearto 7% . 221
travel/work with plans
to go to

college/university
afterwards

other 6% [J 1869

Page 11 of 25 | This report was created on Monday, February 10, 2020

www.panoramaed.com



‘—  High Schools
f— 2019-20 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

SEL Skills: Relationship Skills

Your average Change

73% a1

since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

District average:  70% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

veryEasy 27% [ 4151

Easy 59% 8902
Difficult 10% 1566
Very Difficult 4% || 526

1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Sharing what | am feeling with
others.
VeryEasy 12% [} 1754
Easy 31% 4696
Difficult 32% 4886
very Difficult 25% [l 3802

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being welcoming to someone |
don't usually eat lunch with.

veryEasy 25% [l 3705
Easy 54% 8106

Difficult 15% 2336
Very Difficult 6% [ 962

0 from last survey Favorable: 78%
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Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

veryEasy 35% [ 5228

Easy 54% 8227
Difficult 8% || 1220
Very Difficult 3% | 469

1 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Talking to an adult when | have
problems at school.
VeryEasy 13% [ 1989
Easy 37% 5662
Difficult 28% 4226
very Difficult 21% [l 3245

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my teachers.

veryEasy 37% | 553

Easy 52% 7868
Difficult 8% 1220
Very Difficult 3% | 519

1 from last survey Favorable: 89%

2020 www.panoramaed.com
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SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making

Your average Change

79% v1

) District average:  74% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

happen before making a decision.
very Easy 40% [ 6044

very Easy 22%  [Jlll 3278 Easy 50% 7614
Basy 54% 8213 Difficult 8% || 1136
Difficult 19% 2852 Very Difficult 2% | 340
Very Difficult 5% || 784
1 from last survey Favorable: 90%
+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%
Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking of different ways to behaviors are for you: Saying "no" to a friend who
solve a problem. wants to break the rules.
very Easy 22% [l 3367 very Easy 30% [ 4493
Easy 60% 9135 Easy 48% 7280
Difficult 15% 2247 Difficult 15% 2333
Very Difficult 3% | 375 Very Difficult 7% ] 1005
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 83% 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Helping to make my school a
better place.
veryEasy 15% [JJj 2294
Easy 54% 8095
Difficult 22% 3387
very Difficult 9% ] 1280

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 69%
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions

Your average Change

75% a1

since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

District average:  71%  Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

very Easy 30% [ 4613

Easy 47% 7197
Difficult 17% 2612
Very Difficult 5% ] 755

Favorable: 78%

1 from last survey

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways to make myself
feel better when I'm sad.

Very Easy 21% - 3134
Easy 41% 6157
Difficult 27% 41Mm
very Difficult 12% [} 1779

Favorable: 61%

« 0 from last survey

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my mood affects
how | treat others.

very Easy 29% [ 4368

Easy 54% 8176
Difficult 14% 2191
Very Difficult 3% | 452

Favorable: 83%

~ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

veryEasy 29% [l 4385

Easy 43% 6534
Difficult 21% 3205
Very Difficult 7% l 1066

Favorable: 72%

0 from last survey

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Noticing what my body does
when | am nervous.

veryEasy 35% [ 5284

Easy 50% 7520
Difficult 12% 1865
Very Difficult 3% | 520

Favorable: 84%

« 0 from last survey

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways | calm myself
down.

veryEasy 22% [l 3292
Easy 48% 7249
Difficult 24% 3603
Very Difficult 7% [ 1057

Favorable: 69%

0 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept

Your average Change

77% a1

15,305 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

District average:  73% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths

are.
very Easy 30% [l 4502
Easy 53% 8142
Difficult 15% 2216
Very Difficult 3% | 390
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when | am wrong
about something.
very Easy 23% [} 3550
Easy 58% 8841
Difficult 15% 2326
Very Difficult 3% | 475

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get better at
things that are hard for me to do at school.
veryEasy 14% [JJj 2no
Easy 53% 7998
Difficult 29% 4349
Very Difficult 5% [] 736

4 2 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I can't control
something.
very Easy 22% [l 3372
Easy 53% 8060
Difficult 20% 3091
Very Difficult 4% || 657

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 75%
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion

Your average Change

56% 0

since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

District average: 54% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when | feel frustrated.

VeryEasy 13% [ 1922

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when | am
really excited.

veryEasy 18% [JJj 2784

Easy 42%
Difficult 36%
Very Difficult 10%

6304
5484

B 1464

0 from last survey

Favorable: 54%

Easy 49% 7481

Difficult 25%
Very Difficult 7%

3782

1 from last survey

Favorable: 68%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying calm when | feel
stressed.
VeryEasy 13% [JJj 2009
Easy 37% 5629
Difficult 35% 5346
very Difficult 14%  [Jij 2200

Favorable: 50%

~ 1 from last survey
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Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on things even when |
don't like them.
VeryEasy 12% [ 1767
Easy 42% 6339
Difficult 34% 5198
very Difficult 12%  [JJJj 1874

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 53%

www.panoramaed.com
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals

Your average Change

63% 0

) District average:  60% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

very Easy 24% [} 3600

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

veryEasy 12% [ 1762

Easy 45%
Difficult 35%
Very Difficult 9%

6774
5329

B 1302

0 from last survey

Favorable: 56%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Reaching goals that | set for

myself.

Very Easy 11% .1634

Easy 43%
Difficult 37%
Very Difficult 9%

6467
5641

B 1425

¥ 1 from last survey
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Favorable: §53%

Easy 48%
Difficult 21%
Very Difficult 7%

7273

0 from last survey

Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking through the steps it
will take to reach my goal.
veryEasy 16% [} 2379
Easy 55% 8262
Difficult 25% 3712
Very Difficult 5% [] 786

Favorable: 70%

« 0 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork

Your average Change

55% 0

) District average: 56% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even

when | do not feel like it.
veryEasy 1% [JJj 1670

veryEasy 12% [JJj 1854
Easy 35% 5378
Difficult 36% 5459
very Difficult 16% [l 2474

Easy 43%
Difficult 35%

6515
5346

0 from last survey

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on assignments even
when they are hard.
VeryEasy 12% [JJj 1751
Easy 47% 7097
Difficult 33% 5031
Very Difficult 9% [ 1283

Favorable: 48%

« 0 from last survey

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing my schoolwork
without reminders.
veryEasy 15% [JJJj 2322
Easy 43% 6516
Difficult 31% 4639

Favorable: 58%

Very Difficult  11% .1626

Favorable: 54%

0 from last survey

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Planning ahead so | can turn a
project in on time.
Very Easy 14% - 2051
Easy 42% 6439
Difficult 33% 4981
very Difficult 1% [ 1693

Favorable: 56%

~ 1 from last survey

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying focused in class even
when there are distractions.

veryEasy 13% [JJj 1947

Easy 43%
Difficult 32%

6520
4848

very Difficult 1%  [JJjj 1688 Very Difficult 12%  [JJJj 1834

Favorable: 58% Favorable: 56%

0 from last survey 0 from last survey
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SEL Skills: Social Awareness

Your average Change

80% 0

since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

District average:  77%  Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.
very Easy 22% [JJj 3403
Easy 60% 9131
Difficult 15% 2230
Very Difficult 3% | 435

Favorable: 82%

0 from last survey

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.
very Easy 23% [ 3534
Easy 56% 8486
Difficult 18% 2807
Very Difficult 2% | 364

Favorable: 79%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how my actions
impact my classmates.

veryEasy 24% [l 3674
Easy 62% 9357
Difficult 12% 1754
Very Difficult 2% | 370

Favorable: 86%

~ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

very Easy 29% [ 4474

Easy 52% 7970
Difficult 15% 2334
Very Difficult 3% | 404

Favorable: 82%

1 from last survey

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get help when
I'm having trouble with a classmate.

veryEasy 19% [ 2891
Easy 52% 7870
Difficult 22% 3385
Very Difficult 7% [J] 1016

Favorable: 71%

¥ 1 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Safety

Your average Change

79% v4

) District average:  80% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: | feel safe: on the way to and from school. Q.2: | feel safe: while at school.
Strongly Agree 26% - 3903 Strongly Agree 17% - 2629
Agree 59% 8945 Agree 60% 9085
Disagree 10% 1501 Disagree 16% 2347
Strongly Disagree 5% I 747 Strongly Disagree 7% l 1027
+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 85% 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%
Q.3: | feel safe: in the restrooms at school. Q.4: 1 sometimes stay home because | don’t feel safe

at this school.
Strongly Agree 16% - 2421

Agree 57% 8598 Strong Disagree 44% _ 6584
Disagree 17% 2609 Disagree 37% 5633
Strongly Disagree 10% [} 1451 Agree 14% 2145

Strongly Agree 5% I 731
¥ 6 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Favorable: 81%
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School Participation

Your average Change

68% 0

) District average:  69% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: 1 regularly participate in extra-curricular activities
offered through this school, such as school clubs or
organizations, musical groups, sports teams, student
government, or any other extra-curricular activities.

Q.1: I regularly attend school-sponsored events, such
as school dances, sporting events, student
performances, or other school activities.

Strongly Agree 15% -273
Strongly Agree 16% - 283

Agree 37%

663

Disagree 29% 520

Agree 33%
Disagree 31%

590
558

Strongly Disagree 19% -343

Strongly Disagree 20% - 364
Favorable: 52%

0 from last survey

Favorable: 49%

v 1 from last survey

Q.4: 1 have a lot of chances to be part of class
discussions or activities.

Q.3: There are lots of chances for students to get
involved in sports, clubs, and other school activities

outside of class.
strongly Agree 19% [} 346
Strongly Agree 28% - 499 Agree 64% 143
Agree 58% 1047 Disagree 12% 218
Disagree 9% 162 Strongly Disagree 5% [] 88

Strongly Disagree 5% I 86
Favorable: 83%

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 86%

« 1 from last survey
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Student Engagement

Your average Change

54% 0

) District average: 57% Washoe County School District
since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Most of what | learn in school is interesting. Q.2: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes.
Strongly Agree 6% I 960 Strongly Agree 8% l 148
Agree 44% 6675 Agree 33% 5009
Disagree 33% 4971 Disagree 37% 5551
strongly Disagree  17% [l 2534 strongly Disagree 23% [l 3429
0 from last survey Favorable: 50% ~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 41%
Q.3:1 think a lot about what | learn in my classes even Q.4:1 am happy to be at this school.
when I'm out of school.
Strongly Agree 18% - 2782
Strongly Agree 7% l 101 Agree 51% 7769
Agree 35% 5254 Disagree 17% 2626
Disagree 39% 5842 Strongly Disagree 13% . 1912

Strongly Disagree 20% - 3032
1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.5: | feel like | am part of this school.

Strongly Agree 14% - 2166
Agree 51% 7764
Disagree 22% 3352
Strongly Disagree 12% . 1816

1 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Page 22 of 25 | This report was created on Monday, February 10, 2020 www.panoramaed.com



‘—  High Schools
—_— 2019-20 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

Student Respect

_PANORAMA

Your average Change

60% a2

since last survey

15,305 responses

How did people respond?

District average:  60% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.
Strongly Agree 6% I 879
Agree 40% 6082
Disagree 37% 5629
Strongly Disagree 17% - 2533

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.3: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 8% l 1190
Agree 52% 7806
Disagree 29% 4357
Strongly Disagree 1% . 1730

1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.5: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.
strongly Agree 18% [} 2777
Agree 58% 8695
Disagree 16% 2345
Strongly Disagree 9% . 1287

4 2 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.2: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.
strongly Agree 22% [ 3353
Agree 59% 8914
Disagree 13% 1941
Strongly Disagree 6% I 877

1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.4: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.
Strongly Agree 5% I 720
Agree 34% 5072
Disagree 41% 6238
Strongly Disagree 20% - 3023

1 from last survey Favorable: 38%
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Victimization
Change

a5

since last survey

Your average

74%

15,305 responses

District average:  71%  Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

otimes 50% [N 7518

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

I o2

0 times 68%

12 times  18% 2772 12 times 23% 3482
3-4times 6% | 938 3-4times 10% 1561
5-6times 2% | 348 5-6times 4% | 624
7+times 5% [ 823 7+times 12% [ 1879

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 68%

0 from last survey

Favorable: 50%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen another student with a gun, knife, or other

weapon?
otimes 83% [ 25 po

1-2 times  10% 1582

3-4times 3% 405

5-6times 1% 184
7+times 3% | 397

otimes 75% | NGNEGTGIGIGN 1354

1-2 times  16% 2438

3-4times 4% 598

5-6 times 1% 189
7+times 3% | 490

Favorable: 83%

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 75%

~ 1 from last survey
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Q.5: At school, how many times this year have
you...been threatened with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

otimes 90% [ NG 36
1-2times 6% 894
3-4times 1% 184
5-6times 1% 122
7+times 2% | 268

Favorable: 90%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.7: At school, how many times this year have
you...received cruel, vicious, or threatening messages
through text messaging, email, or social networking
sites?

otimes 79% | NG o57
1-2times 1% 1636
3-4times 4% | 581
5-6 times 2% 249
7+times 4% || 638

Favorable: 79%

¥ 1 from last survey
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Q.6: At school, how many times this year have
you...had property stolen or deliberately damaged,
such as your books, clothing, or car?

otimes 70% [ NN 10496

1-2 times  21% 3133

3-4times 5% 789

5-6times 1% 210
7+times 3% | 450

Favorable: 70%

0 from last survey

Q.8: At school, how many times this year have
you...had someone take your picture and forwarded it
to other people's phones or posted it on the internet
without your knowledge or consent?

otimes 74% | NEGEIEG 57

1-2 times  14% 2162

3-4times 5% 677

5-6 times 2% 261
7+times 5% [] 805

Favorable: 74%

« 0 from last survey
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